

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2383/2010

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARUNAKAR KHARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2390 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2392 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7696 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8156 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8458 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 16/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner wants one weeks' time to file outcome of dasti service.

As last chance, they may do so on or before 7.12.2011.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution thereafter without waiting for proof of service.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj