

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.15

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2824 of 2015

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARUNAKAR KHARE . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2828/2015 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2829/2015 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2831/2015 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2830/2015 (III-A)

Date : 21-07-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR

Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th July, 2022.

(NEHA GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)